@ cce

21/12/2015

CONTROLE GERAL DE DIARIAS - CCE 2015

DATA |NOME N° SCDP CIDADE SETOR CREDITO DEBITO SALDO
07/01/2015 |LIBERACAO 1° DUODECIMO 4588,50 4588,50
05/02/2015 |LIBERACAO 2° DUODECIMO 4588,50 9177,00
26/02/2015 |EDSON ANACLETO DE LIMA 641 ITAJAI LLE/EAD 71,55 9105,45
02/03/2015 |LIBERACAO 3° DUODECIMO 4588,50 13693,95
04/03/2015 |SANDRA QUAREZEMIN 736 BELEM LLV 729,30 12964,65
04/03/2015 [NUBIA SARAIVA FERREIRA 737 BELEM LLV 729,30 12235,35
11/03/2015 |SIMONE P. SCHIMDT 863 RIO DE JANEIRO LLV 828,85 11406,50
18/03/2015 |CASTRO ALVES 978 PRAIA GRANDE LLE/EAD 217,60 11188,90
24/03/2015 |JOSE LUIZ PEDRINI 1059 TREZE TILIAS LLE/EAD 391,65 10797,25
26/03/2015 |EDICON MIRANDA 1116 PRAIA GRANDE LLE/EAD 391,65 10405,60
26/03/2015 EDIGON MIRANDA (MOTORISTA VIAGEM ESTUDO 1119 SAO PAULO EGR 709,50 9696,10
ROCHELE)

26/03/2015 EDIGON MIRANDA (MOTORISTA VIAGEM ESTUDO 1121 BLUMENAU EGR 71,55 9624,55
ROCHELE)

26/03/2015 ROBERTO JOSE DA SILVA (MOTORISTA VIAGEM 1118 SAO PAULO EGR 709,50 8915,05

ESTUDO ROCHELE)
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02/04/2015 |LIBERAGAO 4° DUODECIMO 4588,50 13503,55

06/04/2015 |CLAUDIA REGINA BATISTA 1261 PARIS EGR 4976,32 8527,23

10/04/2015 |LUCIANO PATRICIO SOUZA DE CASTRO 1364 CURITIBA EGR 83,35 8443,88

15/04/2015 [JOSE LUIZ PEDRINI 1446 ITAJAI LLE/EAD 71,55 8372,33

23/04/2015 [IMOTORISTA CASTRO ALVES RAMOS 1549 POUSO REDONDO LLE/EAD 701,86 7670,47

24/04/2015 [LUIZ SALOMAO RIBAS GOMEZ 1570 CURITIBA EGR 83,35 7587,12

27/04/2015 [MOTORISTA CASTRO ALVES RAMOS 1597 ITAJAI LLE/EAD 64,84 7522,28
NILTON DA SILVA SANTOS (VIAGEM DE ESTUDOS

27/04/2015 MARIA LUCIA CAMARGO) 1581 BELO HORIZONTE LLV 1508,25 6014,03

27/04/2015 [ROBERTO JOSE DA SILVA 1583 BELO HORIZONTE LLV 1508,25 4505,78
NILTON DA SILVA SANTOS (VIAGEM DE ESTUDOS %

27/04/2015 SIMONE P. SCHIMDT) 1585 SAO PAULO LLV 514,05 3991,73
PAULO CESAR BERNARDES (VIAGEM ESTUDOS x

27/04/2015 SIMONE P. SCHMIDT) 1584 SAO PAULO LLV 514,05 3477,68

29/04/2015 [ELISANA DE CARLI 1662 ASSIS DALI 789,80 2687,88
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30/04/2015 |TIAGO COIMBRA NOGUEIRA 1689 SAO PAULO DIRECAO 592,10 2095,78
04/05/2015 |FERNANDA IERVOLINO 1716 SAO PAULO EGR 709,50 1386,28
04/05/2015 |STELIO FURLAN 1714 LISBOA LLV 1077,28 309,00

04/05/2015 |LIBERACAO 5° DUODECIMO 4588,50 4897,50
07/05/2015 |CASTRO ALVES RAMOS (MOTORISTA EAD) 1793 PRAIA GRANDE LLE/EAD 218,18 4679,32
08/05/2015 ]]E?E%AE%%? STEFFENS(MOTORISTA VIAGEM 1848 IMBITUBA EGR 71,55 4607,77
13/05/2015 |SOLICITACAO DIG. 026619/2015 - TRANSF. P. JURIDICA DIRECAO 2000,00 6607,77
13/05/2015 |[TRANSF.P. JURIDICA - SOL. DIGITAL 26619/2015 EGR 3000,00 9607,77
13/05/2015 |TRANSF P. JURIDICA- SOL. DIGITAL 26619/2015 LLV 2421,20 12028,97
15/05/2015 |NILTON DA SILVA SANTOS (MOTORISTA EAD) 2008 TREZE TILIAS LLE/EAD 231,60 11797,37
18/05/2015 |WALTER CARLOS COSTA 2033 FORTALEZA LLE 596,50 11200,87
25/05/2015 |NELSON CLASEN (MOTORISTA EAD) 2199 ITAJAI LLE/EAD 71,55 11129,32
25/05/2015 |CASTRO ALVES RAMOS (MOTORISTA EAD) 2201 TREZE TILIAS LLE/EAD 371,52 10757,80
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29/05/2015 |FERNANDA IERVOLINO 2350 NOVO HAMBURGO EGR 728,70 10029,10
29/05/2015 |JAIR DA LUZ(MOTORISTA EAD) 2347 POUSO REDONDO LLE/EAD 391,65 9637,45
01/06/2015 |LIBERACAO 6° DUODECIMO 4588,50 14225,95
08/06/2015 |[TRANSF. DIARIAS - SOL. DIGITAL 033148/2015 - LLV LLV 10517,28 24743,23
08/06/2015 |[JAIR ZANDONA 2461 BELEM LLV 1113,55 23629,68
12/06/2015 |CLAUDIA REGINA BATISTA 2567 SAO LUIS EGR 629,00 23000,68
22/06/2015 |MARCIO MARKENDORF 2736 BELEM DALI 511,75 22488,93
25/06/2015 INOEMIA G. SOARES 2773 MACAPA LLE 1314,15 21174,78
01/07/2015 |[EDMILSON RAMPAZZO KLEN 2840 BAGE EGR 728,70 20446,08
02/07/2015 |LIBERACAO 7° DUODECIMO 4588,50 25034,58
06/07/2015 |LINCOLN FERNANDES 2914 BELO HORIZONTE LLE 575,15 24459,43
07/07/2015 [SANDRA QUAREZEMIN 2838 BRASILIA LLV 1243,35 23216,08
08/07/2015 ig)t'A%'SDE'ggg'F; 038940 - TRANSF. P. JURIDICA - LLE 6000,00 29216,08
08/07/2015 |MICHELLE DUARTE DA SILVA SCHLEMPER 2947 POUSO ALEGRE DIRECAO 551,90 28664,18
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JOSE CLAUDIO CASTANHEIRA (50% DO VALOR DAS

10/07/2015 DIARIAS SECULT) 2972 MONTREAL DALI 2334,58 26329,60
13/07/2015 |SILVANA AGUIAR DOS SANTOS 2973 BAGE DALI 646,70 25682,90
16/07/2015 |RODRIGO ACOSTA PEREIRA 2993 SAO PAULO LLV 770,60 2491230
30/07/2015 [JAIR ZANDONA 3089 SALVADOR LLV 681,35 24230,95
03/08/2015 |LIBERAGAO 8° DUODECIMO 4588,50 28819,45
04/08/2015 |JORGE KANEHIDE 1JUIM 3120 RIO DE JANEIRO JOR 750,65 28068,80
07/08/2015 |LEANDRA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 3162 COLOMBIA LLE 2877,78 25191,02
20/08/2015 (ELIAS MACHADO GONCALVES 3279 RIO DE JANEIRO JOR 1015,70 24175,32
26/08/2015 [SANDRO BRAGA 3377 SAO PAULO LLV 983,00 23192,32
26/08/2015 |[ADRIANA DE CARVALHO HUERTEN DELLAGNELO 3376 SAO PAULO LLE 983,00 22209,32
26/08/2015 [JACYAN CASTILHO DE OLIVEIRA 3372 RIO DE JANEIRO DIRECAO 545,65 21663,67
26/08/2015 |FLAVIA GARCIA GUIDOTTI 3392 RIO DE JANEIRO JOR 767,60 20896,07
27/08/2015 [RITA DE CASSIA ROMEIRO PAULINO 3399 RIO DE JANEIRO JOR 750,65 20145,42
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01/09/2015 |LIBERACAO 9° DUODECIMO 4588,50 24733,92
03/09/2015 |SALMA FERRAZ DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA 3510 JOINVILE LLV 551,70 24182,22
03/09/2015 |VANESSA CASARIN 3517 ROMA EGR 6072,27 18109,95
11/09/2015 |RAQUEL CAROLINA SOUZA FERRAZ D ELY 3602 BELGICA LLE 8147,21 9962,74
14/09/2015 [ANA VERONICA PAZ Y MINO PAZMINO 3615 SAO PAULO EGR 290,45 9672,29
18/09/2015 [RACHEL LOUISE SUTTON SPENCE 3716 SAO PAULO DALI 379,70 9792,59
18/09/2015 |GILLES JEAN ABES 3713 BRASILIA LLE 604,65 9187,94
29/09/2015 |DOUGLAS LUIZ MENEGAZZI 3891 CURITIBA EGR 83,35 9104,59
30/09/2015 |CLAUDIA REGINA BATISTA 3901 LISBOA EGR 2710,10 6394,49
28/09/2015 |LIBERACAO 10° DUODECIMO 4588,50 10982,99
02/10/2015 :g; DIGITAL 054038/2015 - TRANSF.DE PASSAGENS - EGR 5400.00 16382.99
02/10/2015 |SOL. DIGITAL 054038/2015 - TRANSF.DE P. JURIDICA EGR 8000,00 24382,99
02/10/2015 |SOL- DIGITAL 054031/2015 - PESSOA JURIDICA TAXAS - LLE 1233715 3672014

LLE
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02/10/2015 |SOL. DIGIGAL 054031/2015 - TRANSF. DIARIAS - LLE LLE 23000,00 59720,14
07/10/2015 |DAIANE BERTASSO RIBEIRO 4004 CAMPO GRANDE JOR 746,25 58973,89
07/10/2015 [SILVANA DE GASPARI 4005 JOINVILLE LLE 391,65 58582,24
07/10/2015 |FERNANDA DE ARAUJO MACHADO 4006 SAO PAULO DALI 290,45 58291,79
07/10/2015 [MARIA ESTER WOLLSTEIN MORITZ 4010 SAO PAULO LLE 787,55 57504,24
07/10/2015 |BRUNO LOPEZ PETZOLDT 4008 FOZ DO IGUACU LLE 929,90 56574,34
07/10/2015 [ALEXANDRE BET DA ROSA CARDOSO 4009 FORTALEZA DALI 468,95 56105,39
07/10/2015 |CLAUDIO CELSO ALANO DA CRUZ 4012 SANTIAGO LLV 3286,45 52818,94
14/10/2015 |SIMONE PEREIRA SCHMIDT 4074 RIO DE JANEIRO LLV 828,85 51990,09
15/10/2015 |FELICIO WESSLING MARGOTTI 4085 RIO DE JANEIRO DIRECAO 713,90 51276,19
15/10/2015 |SANDRO BRAGA 4092 CHAPECO LLV 646,70 50629,49
15/10/2015 |EDGAR CORREA VERAS 4128 ARARANGUA DIREGAO 391,65 50237,84
16/10/2015 |TRANSF. IMPRENSA - SOL. 057546/2015 - JORNALISMO JOR 323,37 49914,47
16/10/2015 [JOSIANE W. VIEIRA 4105 EGR 6055,33 43859,14
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21/10/2015 |TRANSF. P. JURIDICA - SOL. DIGITAL058833/2015 EGR 1618,00 45477,14
21/10/2015 |TRANSF. DE PASSAGENS - SOL. DIGITAL 058854/2015 JOR 1723,00 47200,14
21/10/2015 '(I)'SRQBIEZFZ.O]-SPESSOA JURIDICA - SOL. DIGITAL JOR 218,07 47418,21
21/10/2015 |TRANSF. PASSAGENS - SOL. DIGITAL058874/2015 LLE 3500,00 43918,21
21/10/2015 |MARIE HELENE TORRES 4153 BRUXELAS LLE 7759,75 36158,46
21/10/2015 -[I;IIQGA;?ill_: g)sa?,\__,:/éll\zﬂoAirsERlAL PERMANENTE - SOL. DIREGAO 3000,00 33158,46
22/10/2015 |TRANSF. SECULT - COBRIR GASTOS DIARIAS JOSE CLAUDIO DIRECAO 953,00 34111,46
22/10/2015 [MARCOS ANTONIO MORGADO DE OLIVEIRA 4179 LLE 4794,07 29317,39
28/10/2015 [EDMILSON RAMPAZZO KLEN 4333 MAR DEL PLATA EGR 3457,02 25860,37
29/10/2015 |ANDREA PETERLE FIGUEIREDO SANTURBANO 4341 CIDADE DO MEXICO LLE 1739,05 24121,32
26/10/2015 |TRANSF. DIARIAS PARA PASSAGENS - SOL. 60168/2015 DIRECAO 2700,55 21420,77
05/11/2015 |ADJA BALBINO DE AMORIM BARBIERI DURAO 4453 ESPANHA LLE 6210,56 15210,21
05/11/2015 |PATRICIA PETERLE FIGUEIREDO SANTURBANO 4456 CIDADE DO MEXICO LLE 2331,57 12878,64
06/11/2015 [JANINE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 4480 PORTO DALI 4158,38 8720,26
13/11/2015 |GREICY BAINHA PACHECO 4592 RIO DE JANEIRO DIRECAO 604,65 8115,61
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25/11/2015 |TRANSF. MATERIAL DE CONSUMO - SOL. 69519/2015 2000,00 6115,61
27/11/2015 |VALCI REGINA MOUSQUER ZUCOLOTO 4913 sho BEiEAQFc{)DO DO JOR 663,65 5451,96
30/11/2015 [MAMEDE MUSTAFA JAROUCHE 4929 SAO PAULO ICONCURSO - LLE 395,90 5056,06
30/11/2015 (MARCIA ATALLA PIETROLUONGO 4933 RIO DE JANEIRO |ICONCURSO - LLE 362,00 4694,06
30/11/2015 [MARCIA IVANA DE LIMA E SILVA 4935 PORTO ALEGRE [CONCURSO - LLE 362,00 4332,06
RECOLHIMENTO PELO DGO - FINAL EXERCICIO 433206 0,00

ORGCAMENTARIO
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